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FOR ADVERTISING INFORMATION
CALL 1-888-759-0209

LEGEND

Play Area

Stroller

ATM

Restrooms

Family Restrooms

Drinking Fountains

Elevators

Escalators

Mall Management

Transit Center

Public Safety

Coke Vending

DEPARTMENT STORES
JCPenney
Macy’s
Macy’s backstage

WOMEN’S FASHION
l	 1156	 Aeropostale
l	 1171 	 Cookies Clothing
l	 1044 	 Hollister
l	 1044A 	 Hoochies Lounge
l	 2190	 Lucy’s Apparel
l	 2016	 One Love King
l	 1036 	 Q 
l	 2000 	 Solo Wear
l	 1024 	 Tilly’s 
l	 1147 	 Torrid
l	 1039 	 Victoria’s Secret PINK
l	 1138 	 Windsor
l	 1030 	 Zumiez

MEN’S FASHIONS
l	 1156 	 Aeropostale
l	 1198 	 Cultivate
l	 1129 	 DukeZ
l	 1044 	 Hollister 
l	 2024 	 JazZuli for Men
l	 2000 	 Solo Wear
l	 1024 	 Tilly’s 
l	 2169 	 Urban Depot Wear
l	 1144 	 Vans
l	 1030 	 Zumiez

MEN’S & WOMEN’S FASHIONS
l	 1156 	 Aeropostale
l	 1159 	 Box Lunch
l	 1177 	 Champs Sports
l	 1044 	 Hollister
l	 1168	 Hot Topic
l	 2160 	 Lids
l	 2000 	 Solo Wear
l	 1024 	 Tilly’s
l	 2169 	 Urban Depot Wear
l	 1123 	 Vallejo Western Wear 
l	 1144 	 Vans
l	 1030 	 Zumiez

CHILDREN’S FASHIONS
l	 2117 	 The Baby Gallery 
l	 2178	 The Baby Shop
l	 1069	 The Children’s Place
l	 2190	 Lucy’s Apparel
l	 1123 	 Vallejo Western Wear 

SHOES ATHLETIC
l	 1130	 BW Sports & Hobbies
l	 1177	 Champs Sports
l	 1114	 Hibbett Sports

FAMILY SHOES
l	 1072	 Ashika Shoes
l	 1114	 Hibbett Sports
l	 1135	 Journeys
l	 2220	 Milano Shoes
l	 1144	 Vans
l	 1162	 Shiekh Shoes  
l	 1123 	 Vallejo Western Wear
l	 1033	 West Coast Luxuries   

ACCESSORIES
l	 1117 	 Backstage
l	 1061 	 Bayside Watch
l	 2226 	 Cap World/Embroidery
l	 1165 	 Claire’s Boutique
l	 2160 	 Lids
l	 2220 	 Milano Shoes
l	 2016	 One Love King
l	 1147 	 Torrid
l	 1138 	 Windsor

JEWELRY
l	 1057 	 Bay Jewelers
l	 1061 	 Bayside Watch
l	 1195 	 Daniel’s Jewelers
l	 1042 	 Don Roberto Jewelers
l	 2114 	 Fashion Island Jewelers
l	 1063 	 GIGI Jewelers
l	 2166 	 Helzberg Diamonds
l	 2187 	 Mark Jewelers
l	 2217 	 Tick Tock Jewelry 
	    	   and Watch Repair
l	 1021 	 Zales

GIFTS / BOOKS / SPECIALTY
l	 1117 	 Backstage
l	 1159 	 Box Lunch
l	 1130	 BW Sports & Hobbies
l	 1204	 C8 Gifts
l	 2193 	 Comics & Anime
l	 2196	 Diecastz 
l	 2027 	 Fancy Way
l	 2172 	 Flex Sports
l	 2063 	 Get Lit Books & Things
l	 1003	 Gratis CA
l	 1168	 Hot Topic
l	 1037	 Miniso
l	 2078 	 Moreno Valley Library
l	 2232 	 Nerd Nook
l	 2016	 One Love King
l	 1039A 	 Sales 4 Days
l	 2105 	 Spencer’s Gifts
l	 2106	 Tobacco & Gifts

TOYS / HOBBIES / EDUCATION / GAMES
l	 2184 	 Airsoft World 
l	 2178 	 The Baby Shop
l	 160 	 BERC
l	 1130	 BW Sports & Hobbies
l	 2018 	 Career Care Institute
l	 2205 	 Career Care Institute
l	 2193 	 Comics & Anime
l	 2196	 Diecastz 
l	 2027 	 Fancy Way
l	 2063 	 Get Lit Books & Things
l	 1003	 Gratis CA
l	 2175	 Haiku Pop
l	 2078 	 Moreno Valley Library
l	 2232 	 Nerd Nook
l	 2096/2099 	 Rising Stars Business Academy
l	 2102 	 Rising Stars Business Academy
		  Extension
l	 1039A 	 Sales 4 Days
l	 2122 	 Toys 4 U

HOME DECOR
l	 2178 	 The Baby Shop
l	 2060	 Rebatta Home Store

HOME ELECTRONICS / MUSIC / VIDEO
l	 2163	 Mobile Fix
l	 1180 	 T Mobile
l	 2057 	 The Repair Center

ENTERTAINMENT
l	 2175	 Haiku Pop
l	 Harkins Theatres 16 Screens
l	 2126 	 Jump’n Jammin Children’s  
		  Entertainment Center
l	 170 	 Lighthouse Immersive
l	 2030 	 Round 1 Bowling & Amusement
l	 260 	 Sky Zone 

SPORTS & FITNESS
l	 1130	 BW Sports & Hobbies
l	 1204 	 C8 Gifts
l	 1177 	 Champs Sports
l	 1090 	 Crunch Fitness
l	 2172 	 Flex Sports  
l	 1201 	 GNC Live Well
l	 1114	 Hibbett Sports
l	 1040	 Robert Garcia Boxing Academy

SERVICES
l	 2214 	 AJJ Alterations 
l	 1102 	 AVIS / Budget Group
l	 2090 	 Aztec Properties
l	 1108	 Beauty Bar Wigs & Hair
l	 160 	 BERC
l	 2226 	 Cap World/Embroidery
l	 2205 	 Career Care Institute
l	 1090 	 Crunch Fitness
l	 2212	 Cutz 4 Littles   
l	 2074 	 Dental Associates 
		    of Moreno Valley
l	 1000 	 Elite Spa
l	 2066 	 Entyce
l	 1201 	 GNC Live Well
l	 1193 	 M Hair Studio
l	 2057 	 The Repair Center
l	 1040	 Robert Garcia Boxing Academy
l	 270 	 SPACES
l	 2217 	 Tick Tock Jewelry 
 		    and Watch Repair

BEAUTY & PERSONAL CARE
l	 1000 	 Elite Spa
l	 2066 	 Entyce
l	 1043 	 Bath & Body Works
l	 1108	 Beauty Bar Wigs & Hair
l	 1189 	 Glamour Nails
l	 1186 	 House of Beauty
l	 jcpenney 	 JCPenny Salon
l	 2108 	 Lenscrafters
l	 1193 	 M Hair Studio
l	 1096 	 Moreno Valley Nails & Hair 
l	 1183 	 Perfume Hut
l	 1039 	 Victoria’s Secret PINK
l	 2161 	 Visage Beauty

FOOD COURT
l	 2157 	 Boba Express
l	 2155 	 Burger and Grill Hawaiian Style
l	 2148 	 Charleys Philly Steaks
l	 2133 	 Dairy Queen / Orange Julius
l	 2142 	 El Paso
l	 2145 	 Hot Dog on a Stick
l	 2139 	 La Tropiloca
l	 2136 	 Mama Wale’s Rice & Grill
l	 2151 	 Mini Tokyo
l	 2127 	 Sbarro

SPECIALTY FOOD
l	 1048 	 Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
l	 2157 	 Boba Express
l	 2120	 The Candy Factory
l	 1111	 Cinnabon
l	 1060 	 Helados Del Sol Ice Cream
l	 1099 	 Luna’s Sunday Cafe
l	 2093	 Panda Pancakes
l	 1210	 Potato Corner
l	 1205 	 PretzelMaker
l	 1006 	 Yogurt & Yogurt


